Validity :15Jul-31Dec’2023

A airLing
2DIN or Extend cCode:FEM2D
Open Top Free & Easy package (GV2)

D1: Guest take Hotel Free shuttle from Macau pier (ferry terminal ) transfer to your Hotel check in .

D2: Open Top Bus free & easy tour (ticket included ) ; Guest take Hotel free shuttle to MEETING POINT at Macau
Ferry terminal by own and enjoy the One-day pass OR Night tour pass .

Meet up point : Macau ferry terminal ; Choose One-day pass or Night tour pass

* One-day pass loop line: (start: 09:30; End : 16:15) :Macau Fisherman's Wharf-Macau Science Center-Kun lam
Statue-Wynn Macau (Starworld Hotel)-Hotel Lisboa-New Yaohan (Grand Emperor Hotel)-

Macau Tower-A Ma Temple-Venetian-Galaxy (Crystal Lobby)-Broadway -Outer Harbour Ferry Terminal.

*Night Pass line (start :19:00 ; End: 19:45) Wynn Macau-Lisboa Macau —Macau Tower —Wynn Palace — Studio city
-The Parisian —Galaxy .

MACAU HOTEL DATE TWN Share SGL CHD Extension night per
(*Free Breakfast) Per pax rate Per pax rate Per pax rate room per night (Twin)
Pousada Marina Infante 4* Sun-Thu RM439 RM639 CWB RM439 Sun-Thu RM450
Friday S/Charge +RM80 +RM140 Fri +RM140
Inn Hotel 3* Saturday S/Charge +RM170 +RM320 CNB RM269 Sat +RM320
Special S/Charge +RM255 +RM490 S/p +RM490
England Marina Club 3*new
Hotel (No Breakfast& No Extra Bed RM230
Extra Bed ) Extra B'fast RM 80
Grandview 4* Sun-Thu RM469 RM709 CWB RM469 Sun-Thu RM550
Friday S/Charge +RM80 +RM140 Fri +RM140
Casa Real 4* Saturday S/Charge +RM170 +RM320 CNB RM269 Sat +RM330
Special S/Charge +RM295 +RM570 S/p +RM570
Marina Phantom Apartment
Hotel 3 * new Hotel (No
Breakfast & No Extra Bed ) Extra Bed RM230
Extra B'fast RM80
Royal 5* Sun-Thu RM499 RM749 CWB RM499 Sun-Thu RM610
Friday S/Charge +RM80 +RM140 Fri +RM140
Regency Art 5 * Saturday S/Charge +RM170 +RM320 CNB RM309 Sat +RM320
Special S/Charge +RM345 +RM670 S/p +RM670
ExtraBed RM280
Extra B'fast RM110
Sun-Thu RM1019 RM1669 CWB RM689 Sun-Thu RM1630
THE KARL LAGERFELD Friday S/Charge +RM200 +RM380 Fri +RM380
MACAU Deluxe 5 * Saturday S/Charge +RM320 +RM620 CNB RM389 Sat +RM620
King bed room ;Twin bed Special Date Block out Block out Block out
room +MYR120 / per room
night Extra Bed RM290
Extra B'fast RM170

<Remarks>

1. Special day booking Add to S/C & booking by request : 29-30Sep; 01-080ct ; 02Dec; 16-19Nov ; 23-27Dec;

30-31Dec’2023 .

2. Adult & CHD as same price , under age of 2, free of charge .

3. Except China and Hong Kong and Taiwan Passport .

4. All bookings need to provide E-flight ticket as transportation certificate which shows Arrival & Departure information.
5. Please noted that reservation when confirmed is non-change and non-refundable.

ARLINK BB EFTR 25 €):603-8060 11998 i tny

Sremier
(KPL/LN : 5925 621128-X) No.35, Jalan Puteri 2/1, Bandar Puteri, 47100 Puchong, Selangor Darul Ehsan. @ infoairlink-travel.com



AkaLlNK

Open Top Bus One-day pass loop line .
MEETING POINT at Macau Ferry terminal (start : 09:30 ; End : 16:15)

PR YR T H SRR the 1stbus the 2nd bus the 3rd bus the 4th bus the 5th bus the 6th bus the 7th bus the 8th bus the 9th bus the 10th bus
Macau Open Top Bus Tours Timetable B—HE MR FoHE SEMME FLNE BAME FtHE BI\HE BhEE B

78 R ER : : : . . . . - : :
Macau Ferry Terminal 9:30 10:15 11:00 11:45 12:30 13:15 14:00 14:45 15:30 16:15

RN (BhREBRERE) : . : : : : ; : . :
Macau Fisherman's Wharf (Harbourview Hotel) | 932 | 10:17 | 11:02 | 11:47 | 12:32 | 13:17 | 14:02 | 14:47 | 15:32 | 16:17

3] B4
FIE AR : 9:35 10:20 11:05 11:50 12:35 13:20 14:05 14:50 15:35 16:20
Macau Science Center

o o
BEETLR 9:38 10:23 11:08 11:53 12:38 13:23 14:08 14:53 15:38 16:23
Kun lam Statue

KFEE (EREE)
Wynn Macau (Starworld Hotel)

9:41 10:26 103131 L 11:56 12:41 13:26 14:11 14:56 15:41 16:26

ﬁ'?‘;g.,g 9:43 10:28 17:13 11:58 12:43 13:28 14:13 14:58 15:43 16:28
Hotel Lisboa
HAEH (RERLERE) : . . . . . . . 1 :
New Yaohan (Grand Emperor Hotel) 9:46 10:31 11:16 12:01 12:46 13:31 14:16 15:01 15:46 16:31
P hRitE S5 9:50 10:35 11:20 12:05 12:50 13:35 14:21 15:06 15:51 16:35
Macau Tower
AMa Temple 9:54 10:39 11:24 12:09 12:54 13:39 14:26 15:11 15:56 16:41
B FEHT A ©BIE/fR BN EIE . : X : . . . ;
The Venetian® Macao/The Londoner Macao 10:09 10:54 11:39 12:24 14:41 15:26 16:11 16:56
3 283 A - [y s To
DRPIERT™) IREREM KEXE) | 1595 | 11:00 | 11:45 | 12:30 | L T%_ |Macaufery| 14:48 | 15:33 | 16:18 | 17:02
Galaxy Macau™ (Crystal Lobby) BRBEE | 1orminal
r: SEETM
RFIEZE™) 10:20 11:05 11:50 12:35 14:55 15:40 16:25 17:10
Broadway Macau™
AN ABESEE ‘ - : . . : . ; . .
Outer Harbour Ferry Terminal 10:40 14125 12:10 12255 13:15 14:00 15:15 16:00 16:45 17:30
BREI0DEEEELRHRER, U LHHTHEEERE B RBERRERNEE AEARBEEEZHRSFARMEE
Due to the traffic, the departure time may be earlier or delayed, please queue up 10 minutes before the departure time. The sightseeing tour will be suspended due to black rain or storm signal 8.

Open Top Bus Night Pass line :
MEETING POINT at Macau Ferry terminal (start : 19:00 ; End : 19:45)
Wynn Macau-Lisboa Macau —Macau Tower —Sai Wan Bridge (Admiring the unique
scenery of Macao mainland and Zhuhai Hengqin on the Rainbow Bridge)-Cotai Strip-

Wynn Palace - Studio city -The Parisian —Galaxy .
Drop off point : Venetian, Galaxy , Broadway .

. Remark :

*Open Top bus One- day pass is valid only on the departure date , Cancellation is not allowed. Non-
refundable ,Hop-on, hop-off Macau Bus Tour one day ticket , E-voucher should redeem the tickets before
get on the bus.

* If the seats are fully occupied, please take the next bus. (Time schedule an attachment )

*The above itinerary is for reference only, and the itinerary time may be slightly adjusted due to the traffic
conditions of the day, and everything depends on the situation of the day. B
* Please arrive 10 minutes in advance, overtime will not be accepted.

&

ARLINK B3 E0 250 Q:603-8060 1199 0, v vuein

Sremier
(KPL/LN : 5925 621128-X) No.35, Jalan Puteri 2/1, Bandar Puteri, 47100 Puchong, Selangor Darul Ehsan. @ info@airlink-travel.com



	Slide 2
	Slide 3

